
Yazoo County School District is requesting sealed bids for printer/copier equipment. This is a winner take all auction. 
Winner will be bidding for all items in the list and is responsible for pickup of all items in the auction. Winning bidder will 
have 1 week to pickup all the items or the auction is re-bid. Deadline for bid is 01/08/2020 at 4:00pm. Winning bid will be 
awarded on 01/09/20 board meeting. Winning bidder will be notified the day after that board meeting by phone. 
 
Mail or hand deliver by 01/08/2020 4:00pm at  
 
Yazoo County School District 
Attn: Chase Caldwell: Printer/Copier Bid 2019 
94 Panther Drive  
Yazoo City, MS 39194 
 
Onsite inspection of the items is only available 12/12/19-12/20/19 and 1/7/20-1/8/20. You must schedule your onsite visit with 
Chase Caldwell(Technology Director) Chase.Caldwell@yazoo.k12.ms.us  
 
 
 
 
List of items: 
 
(18) BROTHER HL-5370DW 
(16) BROTHER HL-2270DW 
(1) BROTHER MFC-9560CDW 
(2) BROTHER  MFC-L8900CDW 
(3) BROTHER MFC-9340CDW 
(5) BROTHER MFC-8850CDW 
(4)BROTHER  HL-2320D 
(2) BROTHER HL-2360DW 

mailto:Chase.Caldwell@yazoo.k12.ms.us


(4) BROTHER HL-5740DW 
(2) BROTHER  HL-2340DW 
(2) BROTHER HL-6180DW  
(1) BROTHER DCP-7065DN 
(1) HP LASERJET PRO M102W 
(1) HP LASERJET P2035 
(1) HP LASERJET 2015D 
(3) HP LASERJET 1160 
(1) HL-2380DW 
(2) BROTHER INTELLIFAX 2340 
(3) TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 556 
(1) TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 756 
(1) TOSHIBA DP-5650 
(1) TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 455 
(1) TOSHIBA MR3020 
  



 



 



















































 


